%&y Dave
&
Holly's

1204 NORTH CODY ROAD

LECLAIRE, IOWA

FOR CARRY OUT CALL
563-289-4070




PORK TENDERLOIN $6.50
BREADED AND FRIED OR PLAIN GRILLED
ON ATOASTED BUN

REUBEN $6.50

CORNED BEEF, KRAUT, SWISS CHEESE
ALL GRILLED, ON PUMPERNICKEL WITH

1000 ISLAND

HOT HAM & CHEESE $4.75
SLICED SMOKED HAM, AMERICAN CHEESE ON
TOASTED WHEAT BREAD

CHEESE STEAK WRAP $5.50

SHAVED STEAK, PEPPERS, ONIONS, ALL
GRILLED AND ROLLED IN A TORTILLA WITH
AMERICAN CHEESE

CHICKEN TENDER WRAP $5.50
FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS, SHREDDED LETTUCE,
SWEET PICKLE CHIPS, TOMATO SLICES, PEPPER
RINGS, RED ONIONS, REMOULADE SAUCE

BBQ CHICKEN WRAP $5.50
FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS, SHREDDED LETTUCE,
SWEET RED ONION, TOMATO, SHREDDED
CHEESE, BBQ SAUCE

BLT $4.00
THREE STRIPS CRISP BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO,
MAYO, ON TEXAS TOAST

KING O’ CLUBS $6.50
TURKEY, HAM, SWISS, AMERICAN, LETTUCE,
TOMATO, BACON, MAYO ON TOASTED WHEAT

BURGER BUILDER

OUR BURGERS ARE 100% ALL-AMERICAN
BEEF AND SERVED ON A TOASTED BUN

SMALL BURGER (1/6 LB) $2.75
LARGE BURGER (1/3 LB) $4.00
DOUBLE SMALL PATTY $4.25
DOUBLE LARGE PATTY $5.25

NORMAL TOPPINGS

LETTUCE, PICKLE, ONION, TOMATO
ADD ON TOPPINGS $0.50
SWISS, AMERICAN, CHEDDAR
GRILLED ONIONS, JALAPENOS
DELUXE ADDITIONS $1.50
CHILI, TWO STRIPS BACON, MUSHROOMS
BASKETS $2.50
TURN ANY SANDWICH INTO A BASKET
BY CHOOSING TWO SIDES
SIDES
FRENCH FRIES $1.50
COLE SLAW $1.50
COTTAGE CHEESE $1.50
POTATO SALAD $1.50
BEVERAGES $1.50

COFFEE HOT TEA COKE
MILK ICED TEA DIET COKE
CHOC MILK LEMONADE ROOT BEER
HOT COCOA  SPRITE MELLO YELLOW



HOLLY'S CHOICE
TURKEY,SWISS, AMERICAN LETTUCE,
SWEET PICKLE CHIPS, PEPPER RINGS,
RED ONIONS, TOMATO, ALL ON TOASTED
WHEAT WITH MAYO

FISH SANDWICH
A BEER BATTERED COD FILET ON
TOASTED BUN WITH AMERICAN CHEESE
AND TARTER SAUCE

HOT DOG
A JUMBO ALL BEEF FRANKON A
TOASTED BUN

BIG DAVE DOG
OUR JUMBO DOG WITH COLE SLAW,
SWEET PICKLES AND MUSTARD

CHILI DOG

OUR JUMBO DOG SMOTHERED IN
BIG DAVE'S HOMEMADE CHILI
Add Cheese and Onions for $0.50
CORN DOG
AN ALL BEEF FRANK ON A STICK FRIED
IN CORNBREAD BATTER
CLT SANDWICH
A SEASONED CHICKEN CUTLET WITH
LETTUCE & TOMATO ON A TOASTED BUN
CHICKEN CORDON BLEU
SEASONED CHICKEN CUTLET WITH HAM,
SWISS AND MAYO
GRILLED CHEESE
FOUR SLICES AMERICAN CHEESE
COOKED TO GOOEY PERFECTION ON
TEXAS TOAST
TSB
TURKEY, SWISS CHEESE, BACON ON
GRILLED PUMPERNICKEL

$5.00

$5.50

$3.00

$4.00

$4.00

$3.00

$5.00

$6.25

$3.50

$5.00




SALADS

CHEF SALAD
TURKEY, HAM, SWISS, CHEDDAR, TOMATOES
RED ONIONS, PEPPER RINGS OVER LETTUCE

WITH DRESSING

STEAK SALAD
GRILLED SHAVED STEAK, ONIONS AND
PEPPERS OVER LETTUCE SPRINKLED WITH
SHREDDED CHEESE WITH DRESSING

CHICKEN TENDER SALAD
FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS, TOMATO SLICES,
PEPPER RINGS, SWEET ONIONS, ALL OVER
LETTUCE WITH DRESSING

SIDE SALAD
LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, GREEN PEPPER
WITH DRESSING

MUNCHIES
CHEESE FRIES
CHILI CHEESE FRIES
ONION RINGS
MUSHROOMS
CAULIFLOWER
MOZZARELLA STICKS
CHICKEN TENDERS

SPICY CHICKEN TENDERS

CHILI

SMALL BOWL
LARGE BOWL

$6.50

$6.50

$6.00

$3.50

$3.50
$4.00
$3.00
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$5.00
$5.50

$4.00
$5.00

SOFT SERVE CONES
VANILLA, CHOCOLATE OR TWIST

SMALL  $1.50 MEDIUM $2.00 LARGE $2.50
SMALL LARGE
SUNDAE $2.50 $3.50
SHAKES $3.00 $4.00
MALTS $3.50 $4.50

VANILLA, CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY, PINEAPPL
MARSHMALLOW, BUTTERSCOTCH, CARAMEL,

DELUXE TOPPINGS $1.00
BUTTERFINGER, REESE'S PEANUTBUTTER CUP,

E,

SPRINKLES, BANANA, COOKIE DOUGH, SMORES,
M&M, BROWNIE, HEATH BAR, SNICKERS, OREQOS

EXTRA STUFF $0.75

GOURMET SHAKES & MALTS $1.50 EXTRA

BLUEBERRY, RASPBERRY, HOT FUDGE,
TURTLE, BANANA SPLIT
SPECIALTY ISCREAMS

o SMALL LARGE
ROOTBEER FLOAT $3.00 $3.50
BLUEBERRY SUNDAE $3.50 $4.50
RASPBERRY SUNDAE $3.50 $4.50
HOT FUDGE SUNDAE $3.50 $4.50
RICE KRISPY SUNDAE $3.75 $4.75
SMORES SUNDAE $3.50 $4.75
TURTLE SUNDAE $4.00 $5.00
BROWNIE DELIGHT $4.00 $5.00
CARAMELITE PARFAIT $4.25 $5.25
(HOT FUDGE, CARAMEL, PEANUTS)
BANANA SPLIT (ONE SIZE ONLY) $4.75

IF YOU HAVE A PERSONAL ISCREAM DREAM

LET US KNOW AND WE WILL MAKE YOU SCREAM




