Big Dave



Holly's

1204 NORTH CODY ROAD LECLAIRE, IOWA

FOR CARRY OUT CALL

563-289-4070

5-5-14

BURGER BUILDER

PORK TENDERLOIN BREADED AND FRIED OR PLAIN GRILLED	\$6.50	OUR BURGERS ARE 100% ALL-AMERICAN BEEF AND SERVED ON A TOASTED BUN	
ON A TOASTED BUN		SMALL BURGER (1/6 LB)	\$2.75
REUBEN CORNED BEEF, KRAUT, SWISS CHEESE	\$6.50	LARGE BURGER (1/3 LB)	\$4.00
ALL GRILLED, ON PUMPERNICKEL WITH 1000 ISLAND		DOUBLE SMALL PATTY	\$4.25
HOT HAM & CHEESE	\$4.75	DOUBLE LARGE PATTY	\$5.25
SLICED SMOKED HAM, AMERICAN CHEESE ON TOASTED WHEAT BREAD		NORMAL TOPPINGS LETTUCE, PICKLE, ONION, TOMATO	\$0.50
CHEESE STEAK WRAP SHAVED STEAK, PEPPERS, ONIONS, ALL GRILLED AND ROLLED IN A TORTILLA WITH	\$5.50	ADD ON TOPPINGS SWISS, AMERICAN, CHEDDAR GRILLED ONIONS, JALAPENOS	ψο.σσ
AMERICAN CHEESE	\$5.50	DELUXE ADDITIONS CHILI, TWO STRIPS BACON, MUSHROOMS	\$1.50
CHICKEN TENDER WRAP FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS, SHREDDED LETTUCE, SWEET PICKLE CHIPS, TOMATO SLICES, PEPPER RINGS, RED ONIONS, REMOULADE SAUCE		BASKETS TURN ANY SANDWICH INTO A BASKET BY CHOOSING TWO SIDES	\$2.50
BBQ CHICKEN WRAP FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS, SHREDDED LETTUC SWEET RED ONION, TOMATO, SHREDDED CHEESE, BBQ SAUCE	\$5.50 CE,	SIDES FRENCH FRIES COLE SLAW COTTAGE CHEESE	\$1.50 \$1.50 \$1.50
BLT	\$4.00	POTATO SALAD	\$1.50
THREE STRIPS CRISP BACON, LETTUCE, TOMA MAYO, ON TEXAS TOAST	ТО,	BEVERAGES \$1.50 COFFEE HOT TEA COKE	016 1448
KING O' CLUBS TURKEY, HAM, SWISS, AMERICAN, LETTUCE, TOMATO, BACON, MAYO ON TOASTED WHEAT	\$6.50	MILK ICED TEA DIET COK CHOC MILK LEMONADE ROOT BE HOT COCOA SPRITE MELLO YE	ER

HOLLY'S CHOICE	\$5.00
TURKEY,SWISS,AMERICAN,LETTUCE,	
SWEET PICKLE CHIPS, PEPPER RINGS,	
RED ONIONS, TOMATO, ALL ON TOASTED	· , ' : : : : :
WHEAT WITH MAYO	
FISH SANDWICH	\$5.50
A BEER BATTERED COD FILET ON	
TOASTED BUN WITH AMERICAN CHEESE	
AND TARTER SAUCE	
HOT DOG	\$3.00
A JUMBO ALL BEEF FRANK ON A	
TOASTED BUN	
BIG DAVE DOG	\$4.00
OUR JUMBO DOG WITH COLE SLAW,	
SWEET PICKLES AND MUSTARD	
CHILI DOG	\$4.00
OUR JUMBO DOG SMOTHERED IN	
BIG DAVE'S HOMEMADE CHILI	
Add Cheese and Onions for \$0.50	
CORN DOG	
AN ALL BEEF FRANK ON A STICK FRIED	\$3.00
IN CORNBREAD BATTER	
CLT SANDWICH	
A SEASONED CHICKEN CUTLET WITH	\$5.00
LETTUCE & TOMATO ON A TOASTED BUN	
CHICKEN CORDON BLEU	
SEASONED CHICKEN CUTLET WITH HAM,	\$6.25
SWISS AND MAYO	
GRILLED CHEESE	
FOUR SLICES AMERICAN CHEESE	\$3.50
COOKED TO GOOEY PERFECTION ON	
TEXAS TOAST	
TSB	
TURKEY, SWISS CHEESE, BACON ON	\$5.00
GRILLED PUMPERNICKEL	

SALADS

CHEF SALAD TURKEY, HAM, SWISS, CHEDDAR, TOMATOES RED ONIONS, PEPPER RINGS OVER LETTUCE WITH DRESSING	\$6.50
STEAK SALAD GRILLED SHAVED STEAK, ONIONS AND PEPPERS OVER LETTUCE SPRINKLED WITH SHREDDED CHEESE WITH DRESSING	\$6.50
CHICKEN TENDER SALAD FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS, TOMATO SLICES, PEPPER RINGS, SWEET ONIONS, ALL OVER LETTUCE WITH DRESSING	\$6.00
SIDE SALAD LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, GREEN PEPPER WITH DRESSING	\$3.50
MUNCHIES	
CHEESE FRIES CHILI CHEESE FRIES ONION RINGS MUSHROOMS CAULIFLOWER MOZZARELLA STICKS CHICKEN TENDERS SPICY CHICKEN TENDERS	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$3.00 \$3.75 \$3.75 \$3.75 \$5.00 \$5.50
CHILI	
SMALL BOWL LARGE BOWL	\$4.00 \$5.00

SOFT SERVE CONES

VANILLA, CHOCOLATE OR TWIST

SMALL	\$1.50	MEDIUM	\$2.00	LARGE	\$2.50
OWNER		SMALL		LARGE	
SUNE	DAE	\$2.50		\$3.50	
SHAM	KES	\$3.00		\$4.00	
MAL1	S	\$3.50		\$4.50	
VANILLA, C	CHOCOLA	TE, STRAWBI	ERRY, P	INEAPPLE,	
MARSHMA	LLOW, BU	JTTERSCOTO	H, CAR	AMEL,	

DELUXE TOPPINGS \$1.00

BUTTERFINGER, REESE'S PEANUTBUTTER CUP, SPRINKLES, BANANA, COOKIE DOUGH, SMORES, M&M, BROWNIE, HEATH BAR, SNICKERS, OREOS EXTRA STUFF \$0.75

GOURMET SHAKES & MALTS \$1.50 EXTRA
BLUEBERRY, RASPBERRY, HOT FUDGE,
TURTLE, BANANA SPLIT
SPECIALTY ISCREAMS

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	SMALL	LARGE
ROOTBEER FLOAT	\$3.00	\$3.50
BLUEBERRY SUNDAE	\$3.50	\$4.50
RASPBERRY SUNDAE	\$3.50	\$4.50
HOT FUDGE SUNDAE	\$3.50	\$4.50
RICE KRISPY SUNDAE	\$3.75	\$4.75
SMORES SUNDAE	\$3.50	\$4.75
TURTLE SUNDAE	\$4.00	\$5.00
BROWNIE DELIGHT	\$4.00	\$5.00
CARAMELITE PARFAIT	\$4.25	\$5.25
(HOT FUDGE, CARAMEL, PE	EANUTS)	
BANANA SPLIT (ONE SIZE ON	ILY)	\$4.75

IF YOU HAVE A PERSONAL ISCREAM DREAM LET US KNOW AND WE WILL MAKE YOU SCREAM